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1 VALERI Federico 2003 Trilli 110 ASD I Cavalieri dell'Antera - Vittorito 96

3 D'URBANO David 2005 Quick star 117 A.E. Lord Mario - Francavilla al Mare 147

4 MANCA Filippo 2004 Re Artù 107 A.E. Lord Mario - Francavilla al Mare 157

5 VALERI Davide 2005 Gengis Khan 105 ASD I Cavalieri dell'Antera 193

6 BERNARDI Thomas 2003 Colombina 113 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 285

* MARINI Mattia 2001 Pippo 105 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 172
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1 DI GIROLAMO Michela 2000 Olivia 100 C.I. Giuliese - Giulianova 77,14

2 MANZOLI Vanessa 2001 Jolie au Tact 114 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 77,21

3 LAZZARI Armando 2000 Olivia 100 C.I. Giuliese - Giulianova 94

4 ANTINARELLA Cristiana 2000 Trilly 110 ASD I Cavalieri dell'Antera - Vittorito 102
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1 VOLPE Francesca 1998 Jolie au Tact 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 59,8

2 RULLI Andrea 2000 Iris 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 68,88

3 SULPIZI Diletta 1998 Fiorella 101 TH San Pietro ad Lacum - Teramo 92,36

4 VOLPI Vanessa 1999 Nuvoletta 105 TH San Pietro ad Lacum - Teramo 103,73

5 MAIOCCO Ottavia 1997 Mirtilla 100 C.E. Lambada - Lanciano 113,9

6 FALONE Mariolina 1999 Flambè 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 117,56

7 CALORE Chiara 1999 Flambè 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 119,46
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1 TORLONTANO Sofia 1998 Gaiana 144 APTE - S. Giovanni T. 83

2 ANTINARELLA Micaela 1998 Martino 148 ASD I Cavalieri dell'Antera - Vittorito 87

3 BERNARDI William 1999 Desiree 139 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 89

4 D'ARCHIVIO Nicole 1998 brave hart 137 C.I. Giuliese - Giulianova 90

5 COLLIVA Emilio 2001 Gretel 112 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 102

6 DI COSTANZO Laura 1998 Nerino 134 C.I. Giuliese - Giulianova 118

7 CONTI Valeria 1998 Galante 135 APTE - S. Giovanni T. 129

7 CAMARRA TERZINI Domenico 1999 Martino 144 ASD I Cavalieri dell'Antera 129

9 FALASCA Marta 2002 Gretel 112 C.I Abruzzese - Chieti
Elim. 
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1 VALENTINI Andrea 1997 Whiteandbrown 148 TH San Pietro ad Lacum - Teramo 64,69

2 CERVONE Autilia 1996 Tornado 117 TH San Pietro ad Lacum - Teramo 65

3 DI DONATO Costanza 1997 Aidi 120 TH San Pietro ad Lacum - Teramo 66

4 MODESTI Valeria 1998 Asia 140 C.I. Giuliese - Giulianova 67,44

5 DE AMICIS Alessia 1998 Luna 131 TH San Pietro ad Lacum - Teramo 68,5

6 DI BIASE Angela 1997 Cipsy 135 C.E. Lambada-Lanciano 69

7 DI FRANCESCO Giulia 2002 Biscuit 144 C.I Abruzzese - Chieti 74

8 DELLI ROCILI Federico 1996 Bonazza 123 C.I. Giuliese - Giulianova 75

9 TORLONTANO Paola 1996 Gaiana 144 APTE - S. Giovanni T. 82,89

10 COLLIVA Tommaso 1999 Tempest 141 C.I Abruzzese - Chieti 92

11 DI GIAMBATTISTA Veronica 1997 Junior 139 ASD I Cavalieri dell'Antera - Vittorito 94,72

12 DI NINO Giada 1997 Martino 145 ASD I Cavalieri dell'Antera - Vittorito 102,66

13 DE ANGELIS Giulia 1999 Betulla 115 C.I Abruzzese - Chieti 108

14 SCAMPOLI Camilla 1999 Betulla 115 C.I Abruzzese - Chieti 109,84

15 SENTUTI Maria Chiara 2000 Gretel 115 C.I Abruzzese - Chieti 146,94

16 COLLIVA Giovanni 1998 Tempest 141 C.I Abruzzese - Chieti 176

17 DI SCALA Federica 1999 Biscuit 144 C.I Abruzzese - Chieti 287

18 ANTINARELLA Marika 1997 Martino 145 ASD I Cavalieri dell'Antera - Vittorito
Elim. 

(288)
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1 MANCA Filippo 2004 Re Artù 107 A.E. Lord Mario - Cappelle sul T. 57,03

2 BERNARDI Thomas 2003 Colombina 113 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 76,13

3 D'URBANO David 2005 Quick star 117 A.E. Lord Mario - Francavilla al Mare 79,04

* MARINI Mattia 2001 Pippo 105 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 58,38
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1 MANZOLI Vanessa 2001 Chanel 114 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 50,55

2 DI GIROLAMO Michela 2000 Olivia 100 C.I. Giuliese - Giulianova 51,92
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1 VOLPE Francesca 1998 Jolie au Tact 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 43,09

2 CALORE Chiara 1999 Flambè 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 46,5

3 VOLPI Vanessa 1999 Nuvoletta 105 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 46,84

4 RULLI Andrea 2000 Chanel 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 46,88

5 SULPIZI Diletta 1998 Fiorella 101 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 57,81

6 FALONE Mariolina 1999 Iris 117 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 70,63

7 MAIOCCO Ottavia 2000 Mirtilla 100 C.E. Lambada-Lanciano 93,68
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1 DI COSTANZO Laura 1998 Nerino 134 C.I. Giuliese - Giulianova 41,33

2 DE AMICIS Alessia 1998 Luna 134 Team Horse S.Pietro ad Lacum 42,34

3 TORLONTANO Sofia 1998 Gaiana 144 APTE - San Giovanni T. 54,74

4 BERNARDI William 1999 Desiree 139 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 60,06

5 COLLIVA Emilio 2001 Gretel 112 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 65,4
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1 VALENTINI Andrea 1997 Whiteandbrown 148 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 38,32

2 DI DONATO Costanza 1997 Aidi 120 TH San Pietro ad Lacum 42

3 MODESTI Valeria 1998 Asia 140 C.I. Giuliese 42,81

4 COLLIVA Tommaso 1999 Tempest 141 C.I Abruzzese 47,31

5 DI BIASE Angela 1997 Cipsy 135 C.E. Lambada-Lanciano 47,92

6 LAZZARI Roberta 1996 Brave Heart 137 A.S. Tropea 48,27

7 D'ARCHIVIO Nicole 1998 Brave Heart 137 A.S. Tropea 49,6

8 DE ANGELIS Giulia 1999 Betulla 115 C.I Abruzzese 51,2

9 COLLIVA Giovanni 1998 Tempest 141 C.I Abruzzese 51,64

10 DELLI ROCILI Federico 1996 Bonazza 123 C.I. Giuliese 53,16

11 DI FRANCESCO Giulia 2002 Biscuit 144 C.I Abruzzese 61,32

12 TORLONTANO Paola 1996 Gaiana 144 APTE 85,42

13 CERVONE Autilia 1996 Tornado 117 TH San Pietro ad Lacum Rit.
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D'URBANO David 2005 Quick star 117

MANCA Filippo 2004 Re Artù 107

DI PROFIO Sofia 2005 Chanel 114

PALMERI Giordana 2003 Gioca 117
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VOLPE Francesca 1998 Iris 117

RULLI Andrea 2000 Chanel 114

CALORE Chiara 1999 Flambè 117

FALONE Mariolina 1999 Jolie au Tact 117

DI FRANCESCO Giulia 2002 Biscuit 144

SENTUTI Maria Chiara 2000 Gretel 112

DI SCALA Federica 1999 Hansel 110

SCAMPOLI Camilla 1999 Betulla 115
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MORRETTI Serena 2000 Flambè 117

FALONE Mariolina 1999 Iris 117

CIPRESSI Gemma 1999 Chanel 114

TRULLI Siria 1999 Jolie au Tact 117

Alice nel Paese delle Meraviglie

(ASD Il casale delle Querce)

122

-----

130

1

1

2

Pantere Blu

(ASD Il Casale delle Querce)

I Girasoli

(C.I. Abruzzese)

15

9

PONY GAMES - Cat. B1

CAROSELLO

PONY GAMES - Cat. A1

1

2

Quadrini

(A.E. Lord Mario - Francavilla al Mare)

Gnome

(ASD Il Casale delle Querce)

15

10


